] . S .
' ! o
%EE' TS| NG RETATNING & (167 DIA) FEED FINGER PIN___ | 148 [zt “A53220-1 | CAP, HOUSING _ =]
— 144 { REF. 4534851 HOUSING )
REF. 5-21028-1 PIN, SLOT SPR(.125 DIA X .50) ADJ ROD 143 — 7
1 2-21026-0 PIN, SLOT SPR{.093 DIA X _75) STR G PLATE wmz| 1 LO4a75 -7 PAWL, FEED 56
PRESS RAM REF. 1-21030-1 PIN, DOWEL (.167 DIA X .50) LEVER 141 FRET. 240624-1 PIN, FEED FINGER 55
FRAI‘IE EETA#?::EGF) REF. 1-210306 PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA X 1.25) HOUSING 140 | REX. | 6914991 SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
(REF + 210245 | WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) LUB ASSY 139 | IGF. | 6905411 FINGER, FEED 53
210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) STRIP GUIDEADJBLOCK | 138 | RET. 455679-1 LEVER. TERMINAL FEED ARM 52
e RET, 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO10)ADJPLATE w ] + — BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51
. REF. 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED GUIDE ROD e |+ + SPACER, TONKER 50
s 3 21057-2 WASHER, LOCK (NO &) FRONT STRIP GUIDE sl 1 T-21067-9 - BOLT, CRIMPER - 4
(7 1 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) FEED FINGER e LIOHN-4- | CAM ___ POST FEED 5/ STROKE | 48
3 7 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) DEPRESSOR 133 r
4 1 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIPPER 12} 1} 439456-1 APPLICATOR. BASIC (SUBASSY) &
9 REE. 21899-4 WASHER, FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCREW ADJ o 8 ! £90191-1 PLUG. NYLON 45
- PRE-FEED POST-FEED — 21899-2 WASHER, FLAT(NO 10} LUBASSY 130} 1 4556731 - | RAM -
g |\ STROKE 195 STROKE | ¥ 21068-5 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) HOLDDOWN s] 1 6901551 - | WASHER, LAMINATED al
z s REE. 210685 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FEED ADJ {128] 1 6301241 WASHER, RAM. y™
a3 (REF) (28) { 21871-2 NUT.HEL LACK (DRASY . 7] 1 &i6 71731 DISC, SPACER o
< e — 723538 SCR, SHLD. (167 DIA X .250 LG) DRAG LEVER 126 | i 232416 BALL, STEEL ©
“w ! i 1 T B-(o NOT, HEX, MACH,  5-3Z _( DRAG) 1251 | §90170-1 SPHING, CONPRESSION )
- I 1 22651-9 SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 X 25)(LOC-WEL) RAM 24| —+ -+ DISC, INSULATION = |
2 1 13| 1 | -690692-2 | DISCWRE z|
z REF. 3-21064-2 SCR, RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ 3 I 224805 WASHER, SPRING %
< ROTATED 2] 1 650212-1 POST, RAN =
" ' + 2210029 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) DRAG 120 + - SUPPORT, TERMINAL "
= B 1 240732 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X.38)(LOC-WEL) ANVIL | 119 | REZ 4556751 PLATE BASE 7]
= REF. 2-21002-9 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) CAP usl 1 690432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT )
REE.| 1240739 | SCR,BUTHDSKTCAP(1/4-20X 75)HOUSING ___ 1117 i
REF. 2-21002-7 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP(10-32 X .50) SG ADJ BLOCK {116 [kEF 455689-1 — BLOCK. STRIP GUIDE ADJ 0
4 221002-2 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .50) SHEAR ust 1 4097+ PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 2
2 1-21002-7 SCR. BUTHDSKTCAP(GI2KSORSTRPGUIDE (14| | | 1-455888-0 | SPACER, FRONTSHEAR DEPRESSOR 2]
: ws| 2z | 3-22788-5 SPRING, DRAG z
1 2:21003-0 SCR, FLAT HD SKT CAP{6-32.X_50) CAM _ uzjl 1 22254- 5 .DRAG, STUD 2
. = 3-21000-4 SCR,SKT HDCAP (10-32 X 38) LUBRICATORASSY {111} 1 3876505 DRAG, STOCK =
\ 3-23657-8 SCR, SKTHD CAP(6-32X 25) (LOGWEL)CPDISC 110 ) 1 | 49094625 GUIDE STRIP (REAR) f2e}
A 1-21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP (632 XS5 REARSHEARPLATE _ |108 ] 1 | 400375/ GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 2
2 2-21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X.7/) DEPRESSOR 8\ 108 =
1 2.22603-0 SCR, BEX 1D MACH (8-32 X _31) FEED FINGER 207 | EF| 4222845 SPRING, FEED RETURN 2
% 1-21000-5 SCR, SKT HD CAP(6-32X .25) F STRIP GIADE 106 20
- 2-21000-7 SCR. SKT HD CAP (£-32 X 50) STRIPPER 105] 1 | 047z STRIPPER _ 19
REF. 3-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .75) FEED ROD GUIDE 108 | ~+ HOLDER, TERMINAL - T 18
. K REF: 3-21000-6 SCR, SKTHD CAP(10-32X 62) FEEDADIBLOCK _ |103 ]| | | bHiobB -l GUARD, CHIP {REAR) 17 ‘
S 1 3.21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X.38) SG ADJ BLOCK w2) | |-bFNolT-| GUAHT), CHIP (FRONT) 18
REF. 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLOCK w1 || 00974/ PLATE, SHEAR (REAR) Wi
| REF. 455749-1 | GUARD, w/NDOW Al7e| 1 | 2304b2-4 | HILDER, SHEAR(REAR) 13
NOTES: -4+ 1-4F5184-0 LUBRICATOR ASSY 73) ! 20455 _ SHEAR, FLOAT (REAR) B |
- ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUAN- : -+ -~ OIL. LUBRICATING x g s-zzzm-? SPRING, SHEAR | ﬁ
TITIES SPECIFFED ON PARTS §90451 STOF, SHEAR
N ARE USED ON THIS APP- - B I =l | g‘;ﬁ:ﬁ?- HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT) 10
LICATOR. ! . SHER, SPECIAL _ 7 7T SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) ]
g (D + —— PLATE,STRIP GUIDE COVER 73l 1 | B-DI05NZ ANVIL 8
- /2 USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN | ge’r: _W:_____ss%a_ssm : : ’m‘g.? :::gg'son.suamm, : :
3. INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED. ,, 25948 NUT, HEX 70| 1 | 455259-9 | DEPRESSOR. SHEAR(FRONT) s
21 & oy 240628-1 PLATE, ADJUSTMENT e | =+ SPACER, TUBULAR. INS CREAPER 18
2l & _GUARD MUST MUST BE IN PLACE 240626-1 SHAFT, PIVOT @) + =+ CRIMPER, INSULATION W3
3| & WHEN OPERATING APPLICATOR IN; 7 2406331 BUSHING &7 | =~ | SPACER, CRINPER 1 2]
gl & AMP-O-LECTRIC PRESS. : H -435680-1 LEVER. INTERMEDIATE ] 1 & Z~% | CRIMPER, WIRE [ TR
g| & @ PART S WITH GTY OF RER SPECIFE 240629-1 BLOCK, PIVOT : -ary PART MO oEscrIFTION e
g| * KEY{EYffPI ITEM T3] ARE USEDON %6 . :‘“‘m'mm : mwﬂszmnon S CRIMPINGDATA APPLICATOR WILL APPLY
gl 8 ’ 240558-1 | ROLLER, CAM s2} o l® "‘?‘é.;i““’ "’“2;“ sTal iEveTy 41987
“l 2 E£D SPARE PARTS 254398.2 ROD, FEED @l A : 41998
- RSTOMER RESPONSIBLE FOR REF.| _4sa7s1 | GuIDEFEEDROD w| B | .04 72 4959
2 REPLACEMENE aTv PART NG CESCRIFTION ™ ¢ NOT USED 42255
% — e — D NOT UsED
: A\ LUBRICATE DAILY USING NQ. 20 e — — o — crme | soE | TYPE FEED APPL INST
o« WIRE »
| @MACHINE alL. — —— L) 0_2_‘5 _F;_ .500 Al 8040
CUT TO LENGTHA ¥ WINE RANGE NSULATION mman:s'gs WO
‘ 5 e . mﬁsg‘o#m MACH SERIAL. NO DISTRIBUTION T:ﬁ.u?a%s 0 - ot
lE % CUSTOMER MAME APPL SERIAL NO ORIGINAL AMPOMATOR
IHE: Acomess RIRGRASE GROER | 0HySTOMER COPY ERO i
2| 5 ENGAPR FIELD ENG COPY
i ¢ = e ID D)t 4ot2bd -]
u_-| o 1 ET U GAG 10=%
z @ ) D! . m HaraOwy, P
L4
Fﬁ QF A = =F 4 ] o 2 L4 E‘A‘JA" ' '.
|D,'$;,T s g1 LUNAME  MuNIATURE QUIZK CHANGE APPLICATOR |
1%, * Teademark of AMP ‘ncorpormted : e e APFRATEIFIF  LTR | REVISION RECORD __|[APPIDATELMERLTR]  REVISION RECORD  IAPFIOATE SIDEFEED({ TAR PL/EPTACLE }
AMP 2933-23 {873 - [
]

@< - p——

e r——— — 1 —— [ — . m e wems - .- ——— - . — CABE COODE

ST CUSTOMER AND ASOEMBLY DRAWING [~ ° =




